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AUSVISION MEAT PROCESSORS PTY LTD

WEIGHT AND GRADE PRICING
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Leggoe Rd, KOJONUP WA, 6395
PH: 08 9862 3203 
FAX: 08 9862 5056
Doug Whitehouse (0447 417 173)  
email:D.Whitehouse@brmeats.com.au
www.beaufortrivermeats.com.au
SUMMARY OF CHANGES (PER C/KG)
XB LAMB
HOGGET
RAM
MUTTON
GOAT



	HOGGET

	Weight (kg)
	S1
	S2
	S3
	S4
	S5

	Under 8kg
	NCV
	NCV
	NCV
	NCV
	NCV

	8.1-14
	
	
	
	
	

	14.1-16
	AS PER MUTTON GRID

	16.1-18
	
	
	
	
	

	18.1-20
	
	
	
	
	

	20.1-24
	
	
	
	
	

	24.1-30
	
	
	
	
	

	30.1+
	AS PER MUTTON GRID


COMMENCING: 02/08/2021
GRID No. 36-21
-20


	NC
	    NC
	  NC

	  +70
	VC




	NEW SEASON / XB TRADE - MERINO LAMB

	Weight (kg)
	S1
	S2
	S3
	S4
	S5

	Under 10kg
	NCV
	NCV
	NCV
	NCV
	NCV

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.1-30
	$8.20
	$8.20
	$8.20
	$8.20
	$3.60

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Damaged: Seed infested, pleurisy, arthritis, bruising, cancer, CLA, Ovis and dog bites. 
Low FSC <1 lamb minus $1.00(per kg) 





	MERINO / XB MUTTON

	Weight (kg)
	S1
	S2
	S3
	S4
	S5

	Under 10kg
	NCV
	NCV
	NCV
	NCV
	NCV

	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.1-30
	$6.60
	$6.60
	$6.60
	$6.60
	$3.70

	
	
	
	
	
	

	35.1+
	MUTTON OVER 35KG NOT REQUIRED 

	DAMAGED
	$3.60

	Damaged: Paid at Net Realizable Value. Arthritis, pleurisy, CLA, seed, bruised, ovis and dog bites. 






	Damaged Rams -$0.50

	GOAT

	Weight (kg)
	S1
	S2
	S3
	S4
	S5

	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.1-18
	$8.20
	$8.20
	$8.20
	$8.20
	$8.20

	18.1-30+
	$9.20
	$9.20
	$9.20
	$9.20
	$9.20

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Damaged: ($3.60) Dog bites, pleurisy, arthritis, broken ribs. Valid goat NVD to accompany stock.
NO PAYMENT FOR SMALL GOATS UNDER 10KG THAT CAN’T BE PROCESSED, DO NOT SEND TO THE PLANT.


	RAM 

	Weight (kg)
	FS1-2
	FS3-4
	
	
	

	10.1-30
	$2.50
	$2.50
	
	
	

	30.0+
	$1.00
	$1.00
	
	
	


COMMENTARY
· Old Season Lamb Schedule -40c/kg discuss with buyer.
· Prices outside weight ranges check with buyer.
· Damaged Lamb $3.60/per kg
· Damaged Mutton $3.60/per kg
· Damaged Goat $3.60 / per kg
· Mutton 35kg + $1.00 / per kg
· Rams 30kg + $1.00 / per kg
· N/C = No Change
· V/C = Various Changes
· N/G = New Grid
· WFAL0024 -BRM Lairage PIC
· WJWL0240 – BRM Paddock PIC
BRM BUYING TEAM

Sean Cusack 0429 311 161 (Southern) s.cusack@brmeats.com.au 
Chris Medcalf 0427 423 232 (Central)
Steve Forrest 0429 951 117 (Northern)


	




CONDITIONS

· All stock to be delivered to Beaufort River Meats
· All stock must be accompanied with the latest NVD.
· Stock to be appropriately drained before transport.
· Stock requiring crutching will incur a cost to the grower or can be rejected. 
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Delivery Times
Monday-Friday: 7am to 4pm
Sunday/Public Holidays: 8am to 2pm
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